Hydraulic Pump
T7AS/T7ASW Series
Vane Pumps
Pressure up to 300 bar
Fixed Displacement from 6 to 40 ml/rev.
Catalogue HY29-0008/UK
December 2005
Catalogue HY29-0008/UK	 Vane Pumps

Denison Vane Pump Division
Vierzon - France
T7AS - Ordering Code
Model No.                                        T7AS  -  B17  -  1   R 00  -  A  1  -  00  -  ..
T7AS series - SAE A 2 bolts
Mounting flange J744
Displacement *
Volumetric displacement (ml/rev.)
B06 =   5,8
B10 =   9,8
B11 = 11,0
B13 = 12,8
B17 = 17,2
B20 = 19,8
B22 = 22,5
B25 = 24,9
Type of shaft T7AS
1 = keyed (non SAE) Ø 19,05
3 = splined 16/32 (SAE B) 13 teeth
4 = splined 16/32 (SAE A) 9 teeth
Direction of rotation (view on shaft end)
R = Clockwise
L = Counter-clockwise
Modifications
Mounting w/connection variables
00 = 4 bolts SAE flanges (J518) UNC thread
       S = 1” SAE
       P = 3/4” SAE
02 = SAE thread
       S = 1”5/16 (SAE 16)
       P = 1”1/16 (SAE 12)
03 = NPTF thread
       S = 1”1/4 NPTF
       P = 3/4” NPTF
04 = BSP threads
        S = 1” BSP
        P = 3/4” BSP
Seal class
1 = S1 BUNA N - 0,7 bar max.
(for mineral oil)
5 = S5 VITON - 0,7 bar max.
(for mineral oil and fire resistant fluids)
Design letter
Porting combination
00 = standard
P = Pressure
S = Suction
S SS S
P
P
P P
00 01 02 03
Noise level (typical)   -   t7as b20INTERNAL LEAKAGE (TYPICAL)
permissible radial loadpower loss hydromechanical (typical)
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
n = 1000 RPM
n = 1500 RPM